[[Subject ||catalog

[lLong Title

|Fee Description

[[Fee Total

SCED
SCED
SCED
SCED
SCED
SCED
SCED
SCED
SCED
SED
SED
SED
SED
SED
SED
SHM

SHM
SHM
SHM
SHM
SHM
SHM

SHM
SHM

SHM
SHM
SHM
SHM
SHM
SHM

SHM
SHM
SHM
SHM
SHM
SHM
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP

101
102
103
301
311
320
322
330
422
382
481
482
484
491
496
301

323
325
327
351
352
353

371
375

377
379
471
472
474
477

480
481
485
490
491
496
201
202
300
304
307A
309
405
406

Integrated Life Science
Integrated Earth and Space Science
Integrated Physical Science

Interdisciplinary Science and Engineering Inquiry

Science Concepts for Teachers
Genetics and Cell Biology Concepts

Science Education in the Elementary School

Marine Science for Teachers

Advanced Teaching Strategies in K-8 Science

Driver Task Analysis

Teaching Traffic Safety Education: Classroom and

Teaching Traffic Safety Education: In Car
Safety Program Supervisor

Workshop

Individual Study

Fundamentals of Safety and Health Management

Construction Safety & Health
General Industry Safety and Health
Research and Laboratory Safety
Incident Analysis

Systems and Design

Risk and Insurance

Emergency Planning and Preparedness
Transportation and Fleet Safety

Hazardous Materials Management
Facility and Building Safety
Fundamentals of Industrial Hygiene
Ergonomics

Safety and Health Management Systems
Environmental Management

Safety and Health Laboratory

Evolving Issues in Safety & Health Management
Safety and Health Management Capstone

Cooperative Education
Workshop

Individual Study

Inquiry Approaches to Teaching
Inquiry Based Lesson Design

Science Education Lab Fee - $30 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $30 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $30 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $30 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $10 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $25 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $20 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $50 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $30 Flat
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

Traffic Safety Ed Course Fee - $80 Flat
ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;

SHM Course Fee - $20 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - S5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - S5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - S5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - S5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;

SHM Course Fee - $20 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;

SHM Course Fee - $40 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - S5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - S5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat ;

SHM Course Fee - $130 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

ETSC Lab Fees - $5 Flat

Science Education Lab Fee - $10 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $10 Flat

Inquiry Approaches to Teaching and Lesson Desig Science Education Lab Fee - $20 Flat

Classroom Interactions 1

Functions and Modeling for STEM Teaching

Research Methods
Classroom Interactions 2
Project-Based Instruction

Science Education Lab Fee - $30 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $20 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $10 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $20 Flat
Science Education Lab Fee - $20 Flat

$30
$30
$30
$30
$10
$25
$20
$50
$30
$5
$5
$80
$5
$5
$5
$5

$25
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5

$25
$5

$45
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5

$135
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$10
$10
$20
$30
$20
$10
$20
$20



